
Name Title Organization Email Address

Jason Afinowicz Vice President Freese & Nichols jason.afinowicz@freese.com
Cole Blackwell General Manager Cobb County-Marietta Water Authority cblackwell@ccmwa.org
Brad Brunett Region Manager, Central & Lower Basins Brazos River Authority brad.brunett@brazos.org
Dan Buhman General Manager Tarrant Regional Water District dan.buhman@trwd.com
Jason Caldwell Research Hydraulic Engineer USACE/Engineer Research Development Center raymond.j.caldwell@usace.army.mil
Linda Christie Government Affairs Director Tarrant Regional Water District lchristie@trwd.com
Drew Dehoff Executive Director Susquehanna River Basin Commission adehoff@srbc.gov
Kyle Dooley Executive Director Riverbend Water Resources District kyledooley@rwrd.org
Tim Feather Vice President CDM Smith feathertd@cdmsmith.com
John Fortuna Partner Jones Fortuna LP jfortuna@jonesfortuna.com
Jennifer Garigliano Director, Water Resources Management New York City Dept of Environmental Protection jgarigliano@dep.nyc.gov
Darren Gore Director Murfreesboro Water Resources dgore@murfreesborotn.gov
Brent Gotsch Technical Advisor, Reservoir Releases New York City Dept of Environmental Protection bgotsch@dep.nyc.gov
Heath Hall General Manager Clarence Cannon Wholesale Water Commission hhall@clarencecannonwater.org
David Harkins, PhD, PE Vice President Carollo Engineers dharkins@carollo.com
Elizabeth Holden Associate Jones Fortuna LP eholden@jonesfortuna.com
Brittan Hullinger Engineer 1 South Dakota Dept of Agriculture & Natural Resources brittin.hullinger@state.sd.us
Lewis Jones Partner Jones Fortuna LP ljones@jonesfortuna.com
Meredith LaDart Technical Director USACE/Water Management and Reallocations PCX meredith.h.ladart@usace.army.mil
James McCarty Environmental Quality Manager Beaver Water District jmccarty@bwdh2o.org
Dave Mitamura Executive Director NWSA davem@nationalwatersupply.org
Kris Mullins Chief of Staff USACE/Mobile District kristina.mullins@usace.army.mil
George Otstott President of the Board Northeast Texas Municipal Water District hogmang@aol.com
Laura-Ashley Overdyke Executive Director Caddo Lake Institute lao@caddolakeinstitute.org
Connie Owen Director Kansas Water Office connie.owen@kwo.ks.gov
Wayne Owen General Manager Northeast Texas Municipal Water District wowen@netmwd.org
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Glenn Page Principal GM Page & Associates (representing City of Gainesville) glenn@gmpage.net
Heather Pennington Deputy Superintendent Tacoma Water hpenning@cityoftacoma.org
Denis Qualls Superintendent Planning City of Dallas Water Utilities denis.qualls@dallas.gov
Marty Ralph Director CW3E mralph@ucsd.edu
Mark Rath Natural Resources Engineer South Dakota Dept of Agriculture & Natural Resources mark.rath@state.sd.us
Lauren Ris Acting Director Colorado Water Conservation Board lauren.ris@state.co.us
Roddy Rogers Executive Director SWMO Water rrswmowater@outlook.com
Ray Russo Consultant Ray Russo Consulting (representing Riverbend) rrusso4636@gmail.com
Tracy Streeter Global Water Practice Burns & McDonnell tdstreeter@burnsmcd.com
Cary Talbot FIRO Program National Lead USACE/Forecast-Informed Reservoir Operations cary.a.talbot@usace.army.mil
Bob Tincher Deputy GM/Statewide Water Initiatives San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District bobt@sbvmwd.com
Steve Townsley Dam Safety Program Manager USACE/HQ steven.r.townsley@usace.army.mil
Julie Ufner President and CEO National Waterways Conference julie@waterways.org
Matt Unruh Assistant Director Kansas Water Office matt.unruh@kwo.ks.gov
Stasi Vance Legislative and Governmental Affairs Brazos River Authority stasi.vance@brazos.org
Jennifer Verleger Assistant Attorney General State of North Dakota jverleger@nd.gov
Brandon Wade General Manager/CEO Gulf Coast Water Authority bwade@gcwatx.gov
Maria Wegner Chief, Planning and Policy USACE/Southwestern Division maria.m.wegners@usace.army.mil
Nathan Westrup Public Water Supply Programs Manager Kansas Water Office nathan.westrup@kwo.ks.gov
Greg Woodside Chief of Planning & Watershed Resilience San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District gregw@sbvmwd.com
Katherine Zitsch Deputy Chief Operating Officer Atlanta Regional Commission kzitsch@atlantaregional.org


